AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee
Monday July 17, 2023

VI.
VII.
VIII.

IX.

X.

Call to Order & Roll

Introduction of Guests

Public Comments

June Meeting Minutes

Burlington Senior Center welcome

Judy Jones — CAC public messaging
Transit Development Plan
Staff report

New bus shelter styles — CAC members last call for input
Ridership Update
Berry Dairy Days Festival

Round Table

Adjournment

11:50

11:51

11:54

11:59

12:00

12:05
12:10
12:20

12:25

12:30



