AGENDA

Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Monday July 17, 2023

I.	Call to Order & Roll	11:50
II.	Introduction of Guests	11:51
III.	Public Comments	11:54
IV.	June Meeting Minutes	11:59
V.	Burlington Senior Center welcome	12:00
VI.	Judy Jones – CAC public messaging	12:05
VII.	Transit Development Plan	12:10
VIII.	Staff report	12:20
•	New bus shelter styles – CAC members last call for input Ridership Update Berry Dairy Days Festival	
IX.	Round Table	12:25
X.	Adjournment	12:30